
Song List 2015 

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

All About That Bass Meghan Trainor

Black Widow Iggy Azalea

Blame Calvin Harris

Blue Jeans Lana Del Rey

Blurred Lines Robin Thicke

Don't Stop the Party Pitbull TJR

Don't You Worry Child Swedish House Mafia

Duke Demont Need U (100%)

Fancy Iggy Azalea

Feel So Close Calvin Harris

Feel The Love Rudimental

Forget You Cee Lo Green

Get Lucky Daft Punk

Good Feeling Flo Rida

Happy Pharrell Williams

I love it Icona Pop

I Need Your Love Calvin Harris

I'm Not The Only One Sam Smith

In My Mind Ivan Gough

Locked Out Of Heaven Bruno Mars

Lost Frank Ocean

Love Me Again John Newman

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

Love Runs Out One Republic

Outside Calvin Harris

Rather Be Clean Bandit

Rolling in the deep Adel

Scream & Shout Will.i.am

Shake It Off Taylor swift

Stay With Me Sam Smith

Stolen Dance Milky Chance

Summer Calvin Harris

Summertime Sadness Lana Del Rey

Sweet Nothing Calvin Harris

Thinking About You Calvin Harris

Titanium David Guetta

Treasure Bruno Mars

Uptown Funk Mark Ronson

Valerie  Amy Winehouse

Wake Me Up Avicii

Waves Mr Probz

We Found Love / I Wanna Dance 
With Somebody

Whitney Houston ft 
Rihanna

White Noise Disclosure

Just Added
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100% Pure Love Crystal Waters

4 Minutes Madonna Feat Justin 
Timberlake

Addicted To You Avicii

Ain't No Mountain High Enough Marvin Gaye

Ain't No Other Man Christina Aguilera

Ain't No Sunshine Bill Withers

Ain't Nobody Chaka Kahn

Alive Empire Of The Sun

All I Do Stevie Wonder

All This Love The Similou

All This Love That I'm Giving Gwen McCrae

Alright Red Carpet

American Boy Estelle

Anyway Ducksauce

Around The World Daft Punk

At Night Shakedown

Baby Got Back Sir mix a lot

Baby I Got Your Money Kelis

Back Of The Van Ladyhawke

Back To My Roots Bob Sinclar

Bad Habit AFTC 

Black And Gold Sam Sparrow

Blame It On The Boogie Michael Jackson

Bleeding Love Leona Lewis

Blue Monday New Order

Boogie Tonight Booty Luv

Boom Boom Pow Black Eyed Peas

Bootylicious Destiny's Child

Bounce Calvin Harris

Bulletproof La Roux

Bust A Move Young MC

California Girls Kate Perry

Call Me Blondie

Call On Me Eric Prydz

Can’t Get You Outta My Head Kylie Minouge

Can’t Handle Ne Flo Rider

Cars Gary Newman

Case Of The Ex Mya

Chain Of Fools Aretha Franklin

Changes Chris Lake

Clarity Zedd

Conga Gloria Estefan

Cosmic Girl Jamiroquai

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

Could You Be Loved Bob Marley

Crazy  Gnarls Barkley

Crazy In Love Beyoncé 

Dancando La Fiesta Sound System

Dare Gorillaz

Day N Nite Kid Cudi

Déjà Vu Beyoncé

Devotion Bingo Players

Diamonds Rihanna

Dirty Talk Wynter Gordon

Don't Call Me Baby Madison Avenue

Don't Mess With My Man Lucky Pearl

Don’t Hold Back The Potbelleez

Don’t Let Me Go David Guetta Vs The 
Egg

Doves Cry Prince

Down Down The Presets

Dr Beat Gloria Estefan

Dr Pressure Mylo

Dreams Fleetwood Mac

Dynamite Taio Cruz

E Samba Junior Jack

Easy Groove Armada

Electric Feel MGMT

Embrace Pnau

Everybody’s Free Da Jé

Everyday People Arrested Development

Faded Zhu

Falling Stars Sunset Strippers

Feel Good Inc. Gorillaz

Feel It In The Air TV Rock Ft. Rudy 

Finally Cece Penston

Finally Kings Of Tomorrow

Fireball Pitbull

Fly So High (Touch The Sky) Sonique

Free Ultra Nate

Get Shaky Ian Carey Project

Ghetto Superstar Mya

Gimme More Britney Spears

Give It Back Gaelle

Glamorous (Feat. Ludacris) Fergie

Golden Jill Scott

Good Feeling Flo Rider

Good Girl Alexis Jordan

Classics
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Good Times Chic

Got To Be Real Cheryl Lynn

Gotta Go Home Boney M

Great DJ The Ting Tings

Groove Is In The Heart Deee-Lite

Hand In My Pocket Alanis Morissette

He’s The Greatest DJ Sister Sledge

Heart Of Glass Blondie

Heavy Cross The Gossip

Hello Martin Solveig, Drag-
onette

Hey Mickey The Bangles

Hey MR DJ Zhane

Hide U Kosheen

Holiday Madonna

Holla Back Girl Gwen Stefani

Horses Daryl Braithwaite

I Feel For You Chaka Khan

I Got A Feeling Black Eyed Peas

I Hate You So Much Right Now Kelis

I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho) Pitbull 

I Like The Way You Move Bodyrockers

I Love It Sneaky Sound System

I See You Baby Shaking That Ass Groove Armada

I’m Every Woman Chaka Khan

I’m Not Alone Calvin Harris 

Ice Ice Baby Vanilla Ice

If I Ain’t Got You Alicia Keys

In And Out Of Love Armin Van Buuren

Into The Groove Madonna

It's Tricky Run DMC

It’s Getting Hot In Here Nelly

It’s Like That Run DMC

Jubel Klingande

jump Around House Of Pain

Just Be Good To Me SOS Band

Just Dance Lady Gaga

Just Kissed My Baby The Meters

Karma Alicia Keys

Kids MGMT

Konichiwa Bitches Robyn

La La La Naughty Boy Feat Sam 
Smith

Lady Hear Me Tonight Modjo

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

Lady Marmalade - Labelle Lady Marmalade

Le Freak Chic

Let It Rock Kevin Rudolf

Let Me Blow Your Mind Eve Feat Gwen Stefani

Lets Dance David Bowie 

Lets Dance Lady Gaga

Lets Groove Earth Wind and Fire

Lets Stay Together Al Green

Levels Avicii

Like A Virgin Madonna

Little L Jamiroquai

Living on a prayer Bon Jovi

Lola’s Theme Shapeshifters

Look Right Storm Queen

Love Foolosophy Jamiroquai

Love Generation Bob Sinclar

Love On My Mind Freemasons

Low Flo Rida

Masterblaster (Jammin') Stevie Wonder

Meet Me Half Way Black Eyed Peas

Mercy Duffy

Milkshake Kellis

Miracle Cascada

Miss You Rolling Stones

Mooves Like Jagger Maroon 5

Mr Saxobeat Alexandra Stan

My Delirium Ladyhawke

My Feelings For You Cassius

Nasty Girl Inaya Daye

Never Can Say Goodbye Gloria Gaynor

Never Met A Girl Like You Before David Bowie

OMG  Usher

On And On Erykah Badu

On the Floor Jennifer Lopez & Pitbull 

One Love David Guetta

One More Time Daft Punk

Only Girl Rhianna

Pala-Vous Fancious Art Vs Science

Papa Don't Preach Madonna

Paparazzi Lady Gaga

Paper Planes MIA

Papparazzi Lady Gaga

Paris Is Burning Ladyhawke

Classics
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Party Rock Anthem LMFAO

Physical Olivia Newton John

Pictures Sneaky Sound System

Please Don’t Stop The Music Rihanna

Poker Face Lady Gaga

Praise You Fatboy Slim

Prayer in C Robin Schulz

Precious Love Barbara Tucker

Push It Salt and Pepper

Put ‘Em High Stonebridge

Put Your Hands On No Halo

Put Your Hands Up In The Air Danzel

PYT – Pretty Young Thing Michael Jackson

Rapture lo

Rattle Bingo Players

Ready For The Weekend Calvin Harris

Rehab Amy Winehouse

Release Me Zoe Badwi

Remember Me Blue Boy

Respect Aretha Franklin

Rhythm Is A Dancer SNAP

Rocksteady Aretha Franklin

Say It Right Nelly Furtado

Say My Name Destiniy's Child

Seek Bromance

September Earth Wind & Fire

Sex Machine James Brown

Sexual Healing Marvin Gaye

Sexy and I Know it LMFAO

Sexy Back Justin Timberlake

Sexy Bitch David Guetta

Shake Your Body Michael Jackson

She Likes To Move NERD

Shout Tears For Fears

Show Me Love Robin S

Shut Up And Let Me Go The Ting Tings 

Silence Sarah McLachlan

Sing It Back Moloko

Single Ladies Beyoncé

So Many Times Gadjo

Somebody's Gonna Love You Lee Greenwood

Stayin’ Alive Bee Gees

Stomp The Brothers Johnson

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

Stop Me Mark Ronson

Summer Rain Belinda Carlisle

Sun Is Shining Bob Marley

Superstylin' Groove Armada

Sweet About Me Gabriella Cilmi

Sweet Dreams Beyoncé

Sweet Dreams Eurythmics

Tainted Love Soft Cell

Talk Like That The Presets

Teardrops Womack & Womack 

Technologic Daft Punk

That Thing Lauryn Hill

That's Not My Name The Ting Tings 

That’s the Way (I like It) KC & Sunshine Band

The Best Thing Boom Crash Opera/
Hook & Sling

The Glamorous Life Sheila E

The Way You Make Me Feel Michael Jackson

This Is Love Will.I.Am

Tik Tok Kiesha

Titanium David Guetta feat Sia

To Be Real Cheryl Lynn

To The Rescue Bob Marley

Toca’s Miracle Fragma

Torn Natalie Imbruglia

Touch Me In The Morning Rui Da Silva

Try Again Aaliyah

Umbrella Rihanna

Upside Down Dianna Ross

Walking Away Vs Love Don’t Let 
Me Go

David Guetta Vs The 
Egg 

Walking On A Dream Empire Of The Sun

We Are Family Sister Sledge

We Don’t Need Education Pink Floyd

We Found Love David Guetta Feat 
Rhianna

Wearing My Rolex Wiley

Weekend Michael Grey

What A Man Salt And Pepper

What Have You Done For Me 
Lately

Janet Jackson

What's Going On Marvin Gaye

When Love Takes Over David Guetta

With Out You David Guetta Feat Usher

Word Up Cameo

Classics
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Work It Out Beyoncé

World Hold On Bob Sinclar 

You Don’t Even Know Me Armand Van Helden

You Know Me Better Róisín Murphy

You Make The World Go Round Sandy B

You're The Voice John Farnam

You've Got The Love Florence + The Machine

Young Hearts Run Free Candi Staton 

Classics
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1901 Pheonix

7 Nation Army / Sweet Dreams White Strips

Always Take The Weather With 
You

Crowded House

Another Brick In The Wall Pink Floyd

Are You Gonna Be My Girl Jet

Back in Black AC/DC

Buttons SIA

Call Me Blondie

Cars Gary Numan

Don’t Look Back In Anger Oasis

Eagle Rock Daddy Cool

Even When I'm Sleeping Leonardo’s Bride

Everybody Wants To Rule The 
World

Tears For Fears 

Fame '90 David Bowie

Feel Good Inc/ VOX Holla Back 
Girl

Gorillaz

Fell In Love With A Boy White Stripes/Joss 
Stone

Friday On My Mind The Easy Beats

Get This Party Started Pink

Hand In My Pocket Alanis Morrisette

He's A Dream Shandi

Heavy Cross Gossip

Hey Mickey The Bangles

I Kissed A Girl Katy Perry

I’m Just A Girl No  Doubt

If It Makes You Happy Sheryl Crow

Ironic Alanis Morrisette

Kids Robbie/ KYLIE

SONG NAME ARTIST LIKE?

Kiss Prince

Miss You Rolling Stones

Mr Brightside Killers

My Delirium Ladyhawke

My Sharona The Knack

Never Met A Girl Like You Edwin Collins

New Sensation INXS

One Love U2

Paris Is Burning Lady Hawke

Place Your Hand Melissa Etheridge

Sex On Fire Kings Of Leon

Smell Like Teen Spirit Nirvarna

Somebody that I used to Know Goyte

Somebody Told Me Killers

Song 2 Blur

Sunday Bloody Sunday U2

Sunshine Of Your Love Cream

Sussudio Phil Collins

Sweet About Me Gabriella Cilmi

Sweet Child Of Mine Guns N Roses

Tainted Love Soft Cell 

Take The Weather With You Crowded House

The Day You Went Away Wendy Matthews

The Look Roxette

Torn Natalie Imbruglia

Use Somebody Kings Of Leon

What's Up 4 Non Blondes

You And Your Hand Pink

You're Unbelievable EMF

Rock / Pop


	SONG NAME: 
	ARTIST: 
	LIKE: 
	SONG NAME_2: 
	ARTIST_2: 
	LIKE_2: 
	SONG NAME_3: 
	ARTIST_3: 
	LIKE_3: 
	SONG NAME_4: 
	ARTIST_4: 
	LIKE_4: 
	SONG NAME_5: 
	ARTIST_5: 
	LIKE_5: 
	SONG NAME_6: 
	ARTIST_6: 
	LIKE_6: 
	SONG NAME_7: 
	ARTIST_7: 
	LIKE_7: 
	SONG NAME_8: 
	ARTIST_8: 
	LIKE_8: 
	SONG NAME_9: 
	ARTIST_9: 
	LIKE_9: 
	SONG NAME_10: 
	ARTIST_10: 
	LIKE_10: 
	SONG NAME_11: 
	ARTIST_11: 
	LIKE_11: 
	Another Brick In The Wall: 
	Pink Floyd: 
	Fell In Love With A Boy: 
	White StripesJoss: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	5: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	6: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	7: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	8: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	9: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	10: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	11: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	12: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	13: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	14: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	15: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	16: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	17: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	18: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	19: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	20: 
	0: Off

	21: 
	0: Off


	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	5: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	6: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	7: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	8: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	9: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	10: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	11: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	12: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	13: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	14: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	15: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	16: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	17: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	18: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	19: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	20: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	21: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	22: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	23: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	24: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	25: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	26: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	27: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	28: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	29: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	30: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	31: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	32: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	33: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	34: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	35: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	36: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	37: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	38: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	39: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	40: 
	3: Yes
	1: Yes
	0: Off
	2: Off

	45: 
	0: 
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	25: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	26: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	27: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	28: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	29: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	30: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	31: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	32: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	33: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	34: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	35: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	36: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	37: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	38: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	39: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	40: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	41: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	42: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	471: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	25: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	26: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	27: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	28: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	29: 
	0: Off

	30: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	31: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	32: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	33: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	34: 
	0: Off

	35: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	36: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	37: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	38: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	39: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	40: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	41: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	42: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	912: Off
	89: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	0: Off

	866: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	25: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	26: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	27: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	28: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box3: Off


